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2018-2019 PTO Calendar of Events

***Please note that all dates/times are subject to change***
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TBD

M-F
TH

4 Teacher Back to School Breakfast
6 First Day of School & KDG Orientation
7 Entertainment Book fundraiser kick off
8-15 Five Below Proceed Week- Woodbridge location
10 No School
12 PTO Meeting 6:45 PM- PTO Meet and Greet
19 No School
24 Class Parent Form due
24 Back to School Night
24 Entertainment Book fundraisers due
28 Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
28 Chuck E Cheese Proceed Night- 3:00-9:00 PM
1 Boo-Gram sales begin
3 PTO & Class Parent Meeting 6:45 PM
5 Walk a Thon
6 Eisenhower Yard Sale
8 Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
8 Fall Fundraiser Begins- Winter Wonderland catalog
12 RAINDATE Walk a Thon
School Pictures
19 Pumpkin Patch
22-26 Red Ribbon Week
25 Family Fun Night- Monster Bash
26 RAINDATE- Pumpkin Patch
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November

December

January

TH-F

TH-F
TBD

SU-S

TH

M-M

26
26
31
31
31

8-9
14

21
22-23

28

10-14
14
18
20
20
21
24-30

Fall Fundraiser Ends

Boo-Gram sales end

Halloween Class Parties (Class Parents Only)
Halloween Parade 2:00 PM

Boo-Gram delivery

No School

No School

PTO Meeting 6:45 PM
Early Dismissal

No School

Book Fair

PTO Meeting 6:45 PM

Five Below Proceed Week- Woodbridge location
Giving Tree Kick Off

Snowflake Sale begins

Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
Holiday Shop

Last Day for Giving Tree
Snowflake Sale ends

Holiday Class Parties

Family Fun Night- Polar Express
Early Dismissal 1:35 PM

No School

No School
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February

March

April
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TH

10
14
21
24

11
11
14
18
22
28

11
11
15

28

PTO Meeting 6:45 PM

Conferences- Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
Conferences- Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
Early Dismissal 1:35 PM

Early Dismissal 1:35 PM

Family Fun Night- Book Bingo

Valentine Gram sale begins

PTO Meeting 6:45 PM

Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
Valentine Gram sale ends
Valentine Gram delivery

No School

Tricky Tray

Family Fun Night- Science Night

Shamrock Gram sale begins

PTO Meeting 6:45 PM- Board Nominations
SNOWDATE Tricky Tray

Spring Pictures

Early Dismissal 1:35 PM

Shamrock Gram sale ends

Shamrock Gram delivery

Book Fair

Family Fun Night

Autism Awareness Month Kick Off
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May

June

w
M-M
w
TH

M-F

M-F

TH

TBD

M-W

TH

TBD

3 PTO Meeting 6:45 PM (Voting for Board Members)

15-22 No School Spring Break

17 Chuck E Cheese Proceed Night- 3:00-9:00 PM

25 Family Fun Night

1 PTO Meeting 6:45 PM (Voting Results)

6-10 Teacher Appreciation Week

6-10 Plant Sale

20 Early Dismissal 1:35 PM

23 Family Fun Night- Muffins for Mom

27 No School

29 Mandatory Field Day Meeting (by invitation only)
POAC Walk

7 Field Day

10-12 Father’s Day Sale

12 PTO Meeting 6:45 PM (Installment of New Officers)

13 Family Fun Night- Donuts for Dad

14 RAINDATE Field Day

21 Early Dismissal 1:35 PM

Eisenhower 50" Anniversary Celebration

24 Early Dismissal 1:35 PM- LAST DAY OF SCHOOL



