

<u>eisenhowerpto@yahoo.com</u> www.eisenhowerpto.org

732-525-5230

# 2018-2019 PTO Calendar of Events \*\*\*Please note that all dates/times are subject to change\*\*\*

September	T	4	Teacher Back to School Breakfast
	TH	6	First Day of School & KDG Orientation
	F	7	Entertainment Book fundraiser kick off
	SU-S	8-15	Five Below Proceed Week- Woodbridge location
	M	10	No School
	W	12	PTO Meeting 6:45 PM- PTO Meet and Greet
	W	19	No School
	M	24	Class Parent Form due
	M	24	Back to School Night
	M	24	Entertainment Book fundraisers due
	F	28	Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
	F	28	Chuck E Cheese Proceed Night- 3:00-9:00 PM
October	M	1	Boo-Gram sales begin
	W	3	PTO & Class Parent Meeting 6:45 PM
	F	5	Walk a Thon
	SA	6	Eisenhower Yard Sale
	M	8	Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
	M	8	Fall Fundraiser Begins- Winter Wonderland catalog
	F	12	RAINDATE Walk a Thon
	TBD		School Pictures
	F	19	Pumpkin Patch
	M-F	22-26	Red Ribbon Week
	TH	25	Family Fun Night- Monster Bash
	F	26	RAINDATE- Pumpkin Patch



eisenhowerpto@yahoo.com\_

养养养养

www.eisenhowerpto.org

	-5230

	F	26	Fall Fundraiser Ends
	F	26	Boo-Gram sales end
	W	31	Halloween Class Parties (Class Parents Only)
		31	Halloween Parade 2:00 PM
		31	Boo-Gram delivery
NI 1	TT.		N. C. I. I.
November	T	6	No School
		8-9	No School
	W	14	PTO Meeting 6:45 PM
	W	21	Early Dismissal
	TH-F	22-23	No School
	TBD		Book Fair
	W	28	PTO Meeting 6:45 PM
December	SU-S	2-8	Five Below Proceed Week- Woodbridge location
	M	3	Giving Tree Kick Off
	W	5	Snowflake Sale begins
	M	10	Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
	M-F	10-14	Holiday Shop
	F	14	Last Day for Giving Tree
	T	18	Snowflake Sale ends
	TH	20	Holiday Class Parties
	TH	20	Family Fun Night- Polar Express
	F	21	Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
	M-M	24-30	No School
January	Т	1	No School
Januar y	1	1	TAO DONOO!



eisenhowerpto@yahoo.com\_

养养养养

www.eisenhowerpto.org

732-525-5230

	W	2	PTO Meeting 6:45 PM
	W	9	Conferences- Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
	TH	10	Conferences- Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
	M	14	Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
	M	21	Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
	TH	24	Family Fun Night- Book Bingo
February	F	1	Valentine Gram sale begins
	W	6	PTO Meeting 6:45 PM
	M	11	Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
	M	11	Valentine Gram sale ends
	TH	14	Valentine Gram delivery
	M	18	No School
	F	22	Tricky Tray
	TH	28	Family Fun Night- Science Night
March	F	1	Shamrock Gram sale begins
	W	6	PTO Meeting 6:45 PM- Board Nominations
	F	8	SNOWDATE Tricky Tray
	TBD		Spring Pictures
	M	11	Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
	M	11	Shamrock Gram sale ends
	F	15	Shamrock Gram delivery
	TBD		Book Fair
	TH	28	Family Fun Night
April	M	1	Autism Awareness Month Kick Off



养养养养

www.eisenhowerpto.org

722-525-52	

	W	3	PTO Meeting 6:45 PM (Voting for Board Members)
	M-M	15-22	No School Spring Break
	W	17	Chuck E Cheese Proceed Night- 3:00-9:00 PM
	TH	25	Family Fun Night
May	W	1	PTO Meeting 6:45 PM (Voting Results)
	M-F	6-10	Teacher Appreciation Week
	M-F	6-10	Plant Sale
	M	20	Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
	TH	23	Family Fun Night- Muffins for Mom
	M	27	No School
	W	29	Mandatory Field Day Meeting (by invitation only)
	TBD		POAC Walk
June	F	7	Field Day
	M-W	10-12	Father's Day Sale
	W	12	PTO Meeting 6:45 PM (Installment of New Officers)
	TH	13	Family Fun Night- Donuts for Dad
	F	14	RAINDATE Field Day
	F	21	Early Dismissal 1:35 PM
	TBD		Eisenhower 50 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration
	M	24	Early Dismissal 1:35 PM- LAST DAY OF SCHOOL